<u>Home Players Parents Managers & Coaches Umpires League Officers Officers Learn More Media</u>

Little League Online

Learn More

- About Our Organization
- Awards Recognition
- Equipment
- Forms & Publications
- <u>Little League Network</u>
- Museum
- Newsletters
- Partnerships
- Programs
- Regional Websites
- Rules
- Start/Find a League

Sponsors







> <u>Little League Online</u> > <u>Media</u> > <u>News Archive</u> > <u>2008</u> > It's Subway's 2008 Little League Baseball World Series Sweepstakes!

It's Subway's 2008 Little League Baseball World Series Sweepstakes!

By Little League Communications Division

May 10, 2008

Visit www.subwayfreshbuzz.com/littleleague and enter to win an all-expense paid trip for four to the 2008 Little League Baseball World Series in Williamsport, Pa.! By registering for the sweepstakes, you will also be eligible to win other great secondary prizes from SUBWAY® restaurants including:

- \$1,000 equipment grant to the League with the highest number of Sweepstakes entries!
- \$500 equipment grant to the League with the second highest number of Sweepstakes entries!
- \$500 equipment grant to the League with the third highest number of Sweepstakes entries!
- \$50 SUBWAY® Cash Card

Every Tuesday is Little League Family Night at Your Local Participating SUBWAY® Restaurant!

Hey Little League Parents! Stop by your local participating SUBWAY® restaurant after games or practices every Tuesday night and bring the family! Have your Little Leaguer wear a uniform and/or present the Little League Family Night Card and get a free cookie* with the purchase of a SUBWAY® meal! (SUBWAY® meal consists of a 6-inch sandwich, beverage, and side item.)

You can print out your Little League Family Night Card by visiting www.subwayfreshbuzz.com/littleleague. Be sure to check with your local SUBWAY® restaurant to ensure they are participating in this program.

SUBWAY® restaurants is proud to be an "Official Sponsor" of Little League Baseball and Softball since 2006 and continues to offer smarter choices for Little League players, coaches, volunteers and families that live fit and active lifestyles.

*Valid at participating SUBWAY® restaurants only Offer expires 8/10/08 2008 Doctor's Associates Inc. SUBWAY® is a registered trademark of Doctor's Associates Inc.



<u>Home Players Parents Managers & Coaches Umpires League Officers District Officers Learn More Media</u>

Copyright © 2003-2008 Little League. All Rights Reserved. | <u>Trademark</u> | <u>Privacy Policy</u> | <u>Text and Images</u> | <u>Site Map</u>